
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  ARP (MDN  5½f 4800)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Ultimate Oliver ‐ 2pth trn no gain str                             4    $2.20   $2.20   $2.20   
6  Holy Grand ‐ broke well settled ins                                3            $2.20   $2.20   
3  El Lobo ‐ inside spd held 2nd                                      2                    $2.20   
1  Cornstalker ‐ wide well back                                       6
                                                                          Ex: $4.40  Tri: $20.60

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  ARP (MDN  5½f 4800)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  French Expense ‐ 2pth spd 2nd best                                 5    $2.40   $2.20   $2.20   
2  Tengas Rush ‐ off slw well bck ins                                 3            $6.40   $2.20   
6  Autumataun ‐ off slow no rally                                     6                    $2.20   
4  On the Crown ‐                                                     2
                                                                          Ex: $16.20  Tri: $127.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  ARP (CLM  5f 5000)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Jack in the Pops ‐ 4wd turn no rally                               2    $5.80   $3.20   $2.40   
3  Wildcat Party ‐ 3pth up close tired                                1            $2.60   $2.40   
1  Cold Snack Thirty ‐ 2pth trip tired stret                          6                    $2.40   
6  Caribean Spirit ‐ 2pth speed outfinished                           4
                                                                          Ex: $21.20  Tri: $49.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  ARP (ALW  6f 12100)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Dancing for Donna ‐ well back wide                                 1    $8.00   $3.20   $2.20   
1  Safari Sana ‐ rail trip outfinished                                5            $2.40   $2.20   
5  Meanee ‐ ins spd cleared handy                                     4                    $2.20   
4  Wild Riley ‐ ins trn finished well                                 6
                                                                          Ex: $18.60  Tri: $32.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  ARP (MDN  6f 9700)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Kain's Lady ‐ ins trip held second                                 6    $3.20   $2.20   $2.20   
2  Doc's Newport ‐                                                    3            $2.20   $2.20   
3  Dyna Belle ‐ 4wide ent stretch                                     2                    $2.20   
1  Super de Buy ‐ inside trip no threat                               7
                                                                          Ex: $7.20  Tri: $18.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  ARP (CLM  6f 6300)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Fabian's Secret ‐ 3pth trn drw clr handy                           3    $3.40   $3.00   $2.20   
3  Out of the Sky ‐ 3wd trn out stretch                               7            $7.60   $2.80   
4  Kolocha ‐ 3pth trn drew off easy                                   4                    $2.20   
1  Swingen Charlie ‐ dropped back quickly                             1
                                                                          Ex: $34.00  Tri: $69.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  ARP (CLM  1m 6400)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Grand Abbie ‐ 5wd move trn closing                                 5    $4.40   $2.60   $2.20   
7  One Hot Navigator ‐ 4wd tru out lead stop                          2            $4.20   $2.20   
2  Holdmesara ‐ well off rail thruout                                 7                    $2.20   
4  Beau Me Fast ‐ 2pth speed tired                                    4
                                                                          Ex: $14.00  Tri: $43.20



Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  ARP (CLM  1m 8500)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Race Cancelled:
8  Tizawonderfulgift ‐ brief lead caught                                   $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
5  Oh No Henry ‐ rail trip out drive                                               $0.00   $0.00   
6  Beirut ‐ 2pth came in stretch                                                           $0.00   
7  Kanza Kowboy ‐ checked midstretch                                  
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 9 at  ARP (MDN  5f 9700)  on  July 23, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Race Cancelled
8  Kent's Bet ‐ 3wd 1st trn 5wd 2nd tr                                     $0.00   $0.00   $0.00   
4  To Go Cup ‐ dueled 2w, stppd                                                    $0.00   $0.00   
2  Colorado Chrome ‐ inside turn outfinishe                                                $0.00   
3  Lord Flaxen ‐                                                      
                                                                          Ex: $0.00  Tri: $0.00

 
 ARP on July 23, 2018
 
 Race: 1  5½f   Md 5000                                                   Race: 6  6f   Clm 5000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐6‐3‐1       4‐3‐6‐2       5‐2‐6‐4       4‐3‐6‐1                        5‐3‐4‐1       5‐4‐7‐3       3‐1‐6‐5       3‐5‐1‐4
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*4 Ultimate Oliver        5‐2    Haar N            Imp                   *5 Fabian's Secret        5‐2    Triana Jr. A      
 3 El Lobo                3‐1    Triana Jr. A      Imp                    3 Out of the Sky         3‐1    Lopez K           
 6 Holy Grand             7‐2    Cardoso D         4X4 Imp                4 Kolocha                7‐2    Williams C S      
 1 Cornstalker            4‐1    Luark M T         Imp                    1 Swingen Charlie        5‐1    Figueroa C        
 2 Tigerclaw              6‐1    Ramos A B                                7 Foxy Twist             6‐1    Ramos A B         
 5 Kiowa County           8‐1    Morales A                                2 Radio City             8‐1    Haar N            
                                                                          6 Flew Da Coop           10‐1   Luark M T         

 Race: 2  5½f   Md 5000                                                   Race: 7  1m   Clm 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 5‐2‐6‐4       5‐6‐1‐2       1‐6‐5‐2       5‐1‐6‐2                        5‐7‐2‐4       5‐2‐7‐4       1‐4‐2‐7       4‐5‐7‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*5 French Expense         5‐2    Aguilar D                               *5 Grand Abbie            5‐2    Ramos A B         
 2 Tengas Rush            3‐1    Luark M T                                2 Holdmesara             3‐1    Triana Jr. A      
 4 On the Crown           7‐2    Haar N                                   7 One Hot Navigator      7‐2    Figueroa C        Imp 
 1 Al's Okie Gal          4‐1    Rodriguez M                              4 Beau Me Fast           5‐1    Lopez K           
 3 Discreet Situation     6‐1    Morales A                                3 Grand Sudeten          6‐1    Barber R          
 6 Autumataun             8‐1    Lopez K                                  1 Olivia the Star        8‐1    Luark M T         4X4 
                                                                          6 Del Mar Belle          10‐1   Haar N            

 Race: 3  5f   Clm 2500n2(6m)                                             Race: 8  1m   Clm 10000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐3‐1‐6       2‐1‐6‐4       4‐5‐3‐6       2‐3‐6‐1                        8‐5‐6‐7       8‐6‐3‐7       2‐3‐4‐7       6‐4‐7‐5
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Cold Snack Thirty      5‐2    Lopez K                                  6 Beirut                 5‐2    Boulanger B C     
*2 Jack in the Pops       3‐1    Aguilar D         4X4                    5 Oh No Henry            3‐1    Lopez K           
 3 Wildcat Party          7‐2    Morales A                               *8 Tizawonderfulgift      4‐1    Cardoso D         
 6 Caribean Spirit        4‐1    Haar N                                   7 Kanza Kowboy           5‐1    Haar N            
 4 Tebow Time             6‐1    Triana Jr. A      4X4 Imp                4 Maximus the Great      8‐1    Figueroa C        
 5 Bold Raider            8‐1    Luark M T                                2 Magical Twist          10‐1   Ramos A B         
                                                                          3 Royal Raven            15‐1   Morales A         

 Race: 4  6f   Alw 12100n2l                                               Race: 9  5f   Md Sp Wt  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐1‐5‐4       3‐5‐4‐1       6‐3‐2‐1       1‐4‐2‐5                        8‐4‐2‐3       8‐2‐5‐7       5‐7‐8‐2       2‐7‐5‐8
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 5 Meanee                 5‐2    Haar N                                   4 To Go Cup              5‐2    Haar N            
 1 Safari Sana            3‐1    Lopez K           Imp                   *8 Kent's Bet             7‐2    Gonzalez A        
 4 Wild Riley             7‐2    Williams C S                             2 Colorado Chrome        9‐2    Lopez K           
*3 Dancing for Donna      4‐1    Triana Jr. A                             3 Lord Flaxen            6‐1    Ramos A B         
 2 Fire the Nurse         6‐1    Barber R                                 7 Moscow Summit          8‐1    Figueroa C        Imp 
 6 Sweet Mary Kay         8‐1    Morales A                                5 Who's Royal Limit      12‐1   Cardoso D         
                                                                          6 First Bull             15‐1   Rodriguez M       

 Race: 5  6f   Md Sp Wt  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 6‐2‐3‐1       6‐3‐1‐7       7‐6‐1‐3       6‐3‐7‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*6 Kain's Lady            5‐2    Barber R          Imp 
 3 Dyna Belle             7‐2    Lopez K           
 2 Doc's Newport          5‐1    Morales A         
 1 Super de Buy           6‐1    Figueroa C        
 4 My Alice               8‐1    Rodriguez M       
 7 Joe's Angel            10‐1   Triana Jr. A      


